Lighting

Siva Alt1 Spot Armatiirler

C €EN 60598-2-21P 40 & @ (osl) <> BER e

Uriin Kodu
GUg Power (W)
Isik Akisi (Im)
Isik Kaynagi
Renk Sicakhgi
Boyutlar
Kesim Olciisti (W/L/H mm)
Agirlik (Kg)
Govde

Boya

Balast

Cam

Montaj
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Uriin Kodu Glc (W)

VK100 109LED 5

VK100 109LED

5

350
GU10
GU10

103x103x100

90x90

Isik Akisi (Im)

350

Isik Kaynagi

GU10

0
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Renk Sicakligi

2700-3000K

Boyutlar Kesim Olclsl
(W/L/H mm) (W/L/H mm)
103x103x100 90x90

Agirhk
(Kg)
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